
2021065 GROWTHPOINT SENIORS SUPER 6 GN
MS 40

Main Draw
1

2

TSA810091 GE

A1

[1] Roberto VAGLIETTI 

BYE

3

4

TSA791101

TSA801040

GN

GN

Mazisi  NTUTHUKA

Theo (TC) PIETERSE 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA781020 GC

A3

Kabelo MASISI

BYE

7

8
TSA810100 GE

A4

BYE

Jeronimo DE FARIA-LOPES

9

10

TSA780028 GN

A5

[3/4] Johann VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

BYE

11

12
TSA811051

A6

BYE

Johan ENGELBRECHT

13

14

TSA811123 GE

A7

Werner VERMEULEN

BYE

15

16
TSA780009 NW

A8

BYE

Gideon JORDAAN

17

18

TSA801110 GN

A9

Mike WILLIAMS

BYE

19

20
TSA770099 GC

A10

BYE

Fanie TERBLANCHE

21

22

TSA730144

TSA771135 NWP

Allauddin KARRIEM

Adriaan VAN WYK 6-1, 6-2

23

24
TSA791045 GE

A12

BYE

[3/4] Leonard PERRY

25

26

TSA770081 GN

A13

Ferdi BRECHER

BYE

27

28

TSA810030 GC

A14

C P NOTHNAGEL

BYE

29

30

TSA760137

TSA811020

GN

GN

Eugene LAUBSCHER

Ushay DINNA 6-4, 6-4

31

32
TSA780097 GC

A16

BYE

[2] Chadley BROWN

[1] Roberto VAGLIETTI 

Theo (TC) PIETERSE

6-0, 6-0

Kabelo MASISI

Jeronimo DE FARIA-LOPES

4-6, 6-0, 6-2

[3/4] Johann VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Johan ENGELBRECHT

6-0, 6-0

Werner VERMEULEN

Gideon JORDAAN

6-0, 6-3

Mike WILLIAMS

Fanie TERBLANCHE

6-4, 6-4

Adriaan VAN WYK

[3/4] Leonard PERRY

6-0, 6-1

Ferdi BRECHER

C P NOTHNAGEL

6-2, 6-1

Eugene LAUBSCHER

[2] Chadley BROWN

Walkover

[1] Roberto VAGLIETTI 

Jeronimo DE FARIA-LOPES

6-1, 6-2

[3/4] Johann VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Gideon JORDAAN

5-7, 6-4, 6-3

Mike WILLIAMS

[3/4] Leonard PERRY

6-0, 6-1

Ferdi BRECHER

Eugene LAUBSCHER

6-2, 6-4

[1] Roberto VAGLIETTI 

[3/4] Johann VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

6-3, 6-2

[3/4] Leonard PERRY

Ferdi BRECHER

7-5, 6-7, 6-3

[1] Roberto VAGLIETTI 

[3/4] Leonard PERRY

6-3, 6-3

[1] Roberto VAGLIETTI 

[3/4] Johann VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Ferdi BRECHER 2-6, 6-2, 10-2

3/4 Playoff

[3] Johann VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Jeronimo DE FARIA-LOPES

Gideon JORDAAN 4-6, 6-3, 10-5

Mike WILLIAMS (Ret.)

Eugene LAUBSCHER 6-2, 3-1 (Ret.)

Gideon JORDAAN

Eugene LAUBSCHER

6-2, 6-2

5/6 Playoff

Gideon JORDAAN



D1

Jeronimo DE FARIA-LOPES

BYE

7/8 Playoff

Jeronimo DE FARIA-LOPES

Theo (TC) PIETERSE

Kabelo MASISI 6-3, 6-0

Johan ENGELBRECHT

Werner VERMEULEN 6-3, 6-3

Fanie TERBLANCHE

Adriaan VAN WYK 6-1, 6-7, 7-6

E4

C P NOTHNAGEL

BYE

Kabelo MASISI

Werner VERMEULEN

6-3, 6-3

Adriaan VAN WYK

C P NOTHNAGEL

1-6, 7-6, 6-4

Kabelo MASISI

C P NOTHNAGEL

7-5, 6-4

9/10 Playoff

Kabelo MASISI

Werner VERMEULEN

Adriaan VAN WYK Walkover

11/12 Playoff

Werner VERMEULEN

Theo (TC) PIETERSE

Johan ENGELBRECHT 6-4, 6-4

G2

Fanie TERBLANCHE

BYE

Theo (TC) PIETERSE

Fanie TERBLANCHE

6-0, 6-0

13/14 Playoff

Fanie TERBLANCHE

H1

Johan ENGELBRECHT

BYE

15/16 Playoff

Johan ENGELBRECHT

I1

BYE

Mazisi  NTUTHUKA

I2

BYE

BYE

I3

BYE

BYE

I4

BYE

BYE

I5

BYE

BYE

I6

Allauddin KARRIEM

BYE

I7

BYE

BYE

I8

Ushay DINNA

BYE

I9

Mazisi  NTUTHUKA

BYE

I10

BYE

BYE

I11

BYE

Allauddin KARRIEM

I12

BYE

Ushay DINNA

I13

Mazisi  NTUTHUKA

BYE

Allauddin KARRIEM

Ushay DINNA

Walkover

Mazisi  NTUTHUKA

Ushay DINNA

Walkover

17/18 Playoff

Ushay DINNA

J1

BYE

BYE

19/20 Playoff

 



K1

BYE

BYE

K2

BYE

BYE

K3

BYE

BYE

21/22 Playoff

 

L1

BYE

BYE

23/24 Playoff

 

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

BYE

M6

BYE

BYE

M7

BYE

BYE

25/26 Playoff

 

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 

O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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